

Court No. - 80

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 9349 of 2024

Appellant :- Vijay Kumar

Respondent :- State of U.P.

**Counsel for Appellant :- Lavesh Sharma,Ravindra
Sharma,Siddharth Shukla,Somit Shukla**

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Rajeev Misra,J.

As prayed by the learned A.G.A., put up again as unlisted
tomorrow i.e. on 07.08.2025.

Order Date :- 6.8.2025

Imtiyaz